Specifications

General

Mileage:

Number of gears:
Transmission:

Number of keys:

Number of remote controls:

Dimensions total
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:

Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Description

Carrier Supra 850 mt
Partition wall

2 condenser

side door

Telma Brake

Top Trucks B.V.
Berlagestraat 31
5103 MA Dongen
Nederland

142.870 km
6
Handmatig
2

2

895 cm
260 cm
355 cm

11.990 kg
7.454 kg
4.536 kg
15.490 kg

+31(0)13-5420939
info@TOPTRUCKS.nl
www. TOPTRUCKS.nl

price On request

Renault D 210.12

Carrier Supra 850 MT, 2 Verdampers,
Diepvries -30, Telma Rem - DHollandia
Laadklep, LDW, Loadlift

Reference

Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Tailgate

Tail lift present:
Type:

Brand:

Model:
Platform length:
Capacity:

Structure

Length:

Width:

Height:

Loading floor height:
Cooling engine:

Accessories

TT 4839

Renault

D 210.12

25-09-2020
VF640J565L.B014904
142.870 km

210 pk

Euro 6

4x2

470 cm

Yes
Achtersluitklep
D Hollandia
DHLMZ.10
180 cm
1.000 kg

670 cm
250 cm
230 cm
112 cm
Diesel+electric

2 tanks Rear view camera Ad blue Advanced Emergency
Braking System Cruise control Electric windows Electric
mirrors Toolbox Lane Departure Warning Radio Bluetooth
Spare wheel Retarder Work lamp (s) ,
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